Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

20.089.26
HETTA SOFT

HETTA SOFT, elektronski upaljac, tirkizno

plavi

8.2x2.45x1.15cm

0.0168 kg
0.01841 kg
53
1000/50

0.285 mx0.265 mx0.43 m

18.41 kg

8605040056578
961320000000

171



